
 
 

 

Limited time offer!
Special pricing ends the earlier of 
the exhaustion of funds allocated 
to this project, or October 31, 2024.1

HOME LOANS FROM AMERICAN SAVINGS BANK
Talk to us for expert help financing your dream home.

(808) 593-1226  |  asbhawaii.com

OAHU SALES TEAM

Owner-Occupants Only / 30-Years Fixed2 
Funds dedicated for this special pricing are very limited. 
Annual Percentage Rate abbreviated to APR below 

Interest Rate         
5.500%               

APR3

5.922%

Brian Ako
NMLS #1083184
(808) 741-5130

bako@asbhawaii.com

Manny August
NMLS #662118
(808) 927-4512

maugust@asbhawaii.com

Edina Galla
NMLS #374225
(808) 927-1902

egalla@asbhawaii.com
Hungarian Speaking

Debbie Goto
NMLS #477346
(808) 551-0163

dgoto@asbhawaii.com

Carolyn Johiro
NMLS #477461
(808) 348-4913

cjohiro@asbhawaii.com

Stefan Kant, Jr.
NMLS #1191266
(808) 295-7924

skant@asbhawaii.com
Bulgarian Speaking

Michelle Luxton
NMLS #363495
(808) 228-8850

mluxton@asbhawaii.com

Paul Santos
NMLS #477347
(808) 927-9548

psantos@asbhawaii.com

Alan Magno
NMLS #477326
(808) 425-2974

amagno@asbhawaii.com

Reyn Sugai
NMLS #1636384
(808) 979-6641

rsugai@asbhawaii.com

Bryce Tani
NMLS #477420
(808) 927-9545

btani@asbhawaii.com

Swee Wah
NMLS #477489
(808) 348-4917

swah@asbhawaii.com
Cantonese/Mandarin 

Speaking

Alex Truong
NMLS #1325920
(808) 428-6248

atruong@asbhawaii.com
Vietnamese Speaking

MKT-909 (8/24)

1.      

2.     

The special pricing offer (offer) is applicable while funds are available for home purchase transactions for a property at Waioha at Koa Ridge financed through American Savings Bank (ASB) residential mortgage programs that close on or before  
October 31, 2024. This offer is subject to change or discontinue without notice. Offer is not applicable for brokered out loans or Veterans Affairs Loans. Offer is subject to automatic payments from a new or existing ASB personal checking account.  
The ASB checking account number with the intent to establish automatic payments for the mortgage must be provided prior to final approval of the loan by ASB. The establishment of automatic payments must be signed at mortgage closing.  
If the borrower opts out of automatic payments or the ASB personal checking account is not established at loan closing, the offer will not apply, and ASB will be required to re-disclose the non-promotional rate and charges which may result  
in delayed closing. See the Personal Deposit Account Terms and Conditions for other terms, conditions and fees for Kalo Checking accounts. This offer cannot be combined with any other mortgage promotional discounts, long-term rate 
lock specials, or new project financing rates unless otherwise specified, and is limited to one promotion per loan. Offer applies to conforming loans, 90% maximum loan to value (LTV), for borrowers with a minimum credit score of 740.  
 
Based on a purchase price of $977,778 and 10% down payment, the loan amount would be $880,000 for a 30-year fixed rate mortgage at 5.500% / 5.922% Annual Percentage Rate (APR) and 4.0 points, the monthly principal and interest payment 
Mo Pmt) would be $4,996.54 for 360 months (effective 8/28/2024). Long-term lock available through 10/31/2024. Certain restrictions apply and applicable upfront lock fee may be refunded. Applicant(s) is/are subject to loan qualification, underwriting 
guidelines, and credit policy of ASB. Certain terms and restrictions apply. For more information, please contact an ASB Residential Loan Officer.

3.      Castle and Cooke Hawaii (CC&H) is paying 4.00% points for the buy-down of the interest rate, based on the loan amount. Max 6.00% seller concession including 4.00% CC&H rate buy down.


